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BUGARIN, BERTHA VS MARTIN, DR.
MALVERSE

This case was last updated from Los Angeles County Superior Courts on 07/20/2018 17:30:09

Get the Latest Court Record Available: Update this Case Track this Case

Case Summary

On 11/01/1999 a Property - Residential Eviction case was filed by BUGARIN, BERTHA against M
ARTIN, DR MALVERSE in the jurisdiction of Los Angeles County Superior Courts, Van Nuys Cour
thouse East located in Los Angeles, California.

Case Details
Case Number Filing Date Case Status
99B08067 11/01/1999 Disposed - Other Disposed
Case Type Jurisdiction
Property - Residential Eviction  Los Angeles County Superior
Courts
Courthouse County State Live Chat - Offline
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Van Nuys Courthouse East Los Angeles California

Party Details

Defendant Represented By
ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Unrepresented
Plaintiff Represented By
BUGARIN BERTHA BLOCK DENNIS P.
Defendant Represented By
MARTIN DR. MALVERSE Unrepresented

Court Documents

Court documents are not available for this case.

Docket Entries

01/07/2000

01/04/2000

01/04/2000

11/30/1999

11/30/1999

11/29/1999

11/29/1999

11/23/1999

DEFAULT JUDGMENT BY COURT

SUBMISSION FOR COURT JUDGMENT PENDING *** DEFAULT PROCESSE

DEFAULT PREVIOUSLY ENTERED

WRIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPERTY ISSUED TO LA COUNTY

APPLICATION FOR WRIT OF POSSESSION FILED. application for writ of possessio
n filed.

A/C - COMPLAINT FILED REASON: OTHERS

DEFAULT JUDGMENT BY CLERK

SUBMISSION FOR DEFAULT ONLY PENDING *** DEFAULT PROCESSE

Live Chat - Offline
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11/23/1999

11/23/1999

11/23/1999

11/23/1999

11/23/1999

11/23/1999

11/09/1999

11/02/1999

11/02/1999

11/02/1999

11/01/1999

11/01/1999

https://unicourt.com/case/urc-FFCBQHBDIFBDMEECNFLDZA3HLNJA21018
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REFUSAL TO STIPULATE TO COMMISSIONER FILED BY PLAINTIFF refusal to stipu
late to commissioner filed by plaintiff

MEMO TO SET CASE FOR TRIAL FILED-20 MIN(S) * * REJECTED

MEMO TO SET REJECTED

PROOF OF SERVICE TO COMPLAINT FILED

REQUEST FOR DEFAULT FILED AND ENTERED

ORIGINAL SUMMONS FILED

NOTICE OF FILING OF PLAINTIFF'S VERIFICATION notice of filing of plaintiff's ver
ification

NOTICE OF UNLAWFUL DETAINER MAILED

A/C - COMPLAINT FILED REASON: TYPO CORRECTION

NOTICE OF UNLAWFUL DETAINER MAILED

COMPLAINT FILED Filing Fee: 94.00

REFUSAL TO STIPULATE TO COMMISSIONER FILED BY PLAINTIFF refusal to stipu
late to commissioner filed by plaintiff

More Dockets Available

Live Chat - Offline
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How UniCourt Works

WATCH VIDEO

Live Chat - Offline
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SIGN UP TO GET FULL ACCESS

| UniCourt

@ Download Court Documents

@ Track Cases for New Updates

@ Legal Analytics

 Legal Data API

Sign Up Now

BETA Compare Experienced Attorneys

View Top Defense Attorneys Against

BLOCK DENNIS P.

Plaintiff Attorney

Collect Your Judgment Today Live Chat - Offline
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