

Home / Court Data Coverage / State Courts / Los Angeles County Superior Courts / BUGARIN, BERTHA VS MARTIN, DR. MALVERSE

Search by Keyword, Case, Party, Attorney, Judge, Case Type, Cai

GO

BUGARIN, BERTHA VS MARTIN, DR. MALVERSE

This case was last updated from Los Angeles County Superior Courts on 07/20/2018 17:30:09

Get the Latest Court Record Available: Update this Case Track this Case

Case Summary

On 11/01/1999 a Property - Residential Eviction case was filed by **BUGARIN, BERTHA** against **M ARTIN, DR MALVERSE** in the jurisdiction of Los Angeles County Superior Courts, Van Nuys Cour thouse East located in Los Angeles, California.

Case Details

Case Number Filing Date Case Status

99B08067 11/01/1999 Disposed - Other Disposed

Case Type Jurisdiction

Property - Residential Eviction Los Angeles County Superior

Courts

Courthouse County State Live Chat - Offline

Van Nuys Courthouse East Los Angeles California

Party Details

DefendantRepresented ByALL OTHER OCCUPANTSUnrepresented

PlaintiffRepresented ByBUGARIN BERTHABLOCK DENNIS P.

DefendantRepresented ByMARTIN DR. MALVERSEUnrepresented

Court Documents

Court documents are not available for this case.

Docket Entries

01/07/2000	DEFAULT JUDGMENT BY COURT
01/04/2000	SUBMISSION FOR COURT JUDGMENT PENDING *** DEFAULT PROCESSE
01/04/2000	DEFAULT PREVIOUSLY ENTERED
11/30/1999	WRIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPERTY ISSUED TO LA COUNTY
11/30/1999	APPLICATION FOR WRIT OF POSSESSION FILED. application for writ of possession filed.
11/29/1999	A/C - COMPLAINT FILED REASON: OTHERS
11/29/1999	DEFAULT JUDGMENT BY CLERK
11/23/1999	SUBMISSION FOR DEFAULT ONLY PENDING *** DEFAULT PROCESSE

11/23/1999	REFUSAL TO STIPULATE TO COMMISSIONER FILED BY PLAINTIFF refusal to stipulate to commissioner filed by plaintiff
11/23/1999	MEMO TO SET CASE FOR TRIAL FILED-20 MIN(S) * * REJECTED
11/23/1999	MEMO TO SET REJECTED
11/23/1999	PROOF OF SERVICE TO COMPLAINT FILED
11/23/1999	REQUEST FOR DEFAULT FILED AND ENTERED
11/23/1999	ORIGINAL SUMMONS FILED
11/09/1999	NOTICE OF FILING OF PLAINTIFF'S VERIFICATION notice of filing of plaintiff's verification
11/02/1999	NOTICE OF UNLAWFUL DETAINER MAILED
11/02/1999	A/C - COMPLAINT FILED REASON: TYPO CORRECTION
11/02/1999	NOTICE OF UNLAWFUL DETAINER MAILED
11/01/1999	COMPLAINT FILED Filing Fee: 94.00
11/01/1999	REFUSAL TO STIPULATE TO COMMISSIONER FILED BY PLAINTIFF refusal to stipulate to commissioner filed by plaintiff

More Dockets Available

How UniCourt Works





SIGN UP TO GET FULL ACCESS



- **Overline** Documents
- Track Cases for New Updates
- **Solution** Legal Analytics
- Legal Data API

Sign Up Now

BETA Compare Experienced Attorneys

View Top Defense Attorneys Against

BLOCK DENNIS P.

Plaintiff Attorney

Collect Your Judgment Today



No Upfront Fees We Locate Assets You Get Paid

First Name	
Last Name *	
Last Name	
Email Address*	
Email	
Phone Number *	
Phone Number (999) 999-9999	
Get More Information	
are this case	
are this case mpany	
mpany	
mpany	

Resources				
Court Data Coverage	2			
Court Data Status				
Developer Hub				
Follow Us				
linkedin				
twitter				
facebook				
Youtube				
General Disclaimer	Terms of Service	Cancellation and Refund Policy © 2019 UniCourt Inc.	Privacy Policy	Public Records Policy
		Follow Us On		
		© 2019 UniCourt Inc.		